

**General Instructional Catalog Discount
Bid #09-001**

VENDORS	CATALOG DISCOUNT	EPCNT Yes or No
1-World Globes and Maps	5%	Yes
A Photo Identification	10%	Yes
A. W. Peller and Associates	0%	Yes
Atech Training, Inc.	0%	Yes
ABC School Supply	12%	Yes
AFP School Supply	12%	Yes
AGS Globe	0%	No
ASW Enterprises	0%	Yes
ATD- American Co.	12%	Yes
Abecedarian	0%	Yes
Ablenet, Inc.	5%	Yes
Academic Superstore	4%	Yes
Academic Supplier	10%	Yes
Ace Educational Supplies, Inc.	10%	Yes
AccuCut	20%	Yes
Acorn Naturalists	5-20%	Yes
Adaptivation, Inc.	0%	Yes
Advantage Office Products	35%	Yes
Aha! Process, Inc.	32%	Yes
Aims Educational Foundation	0%	No
All Flag & Flagpoles, Inc.	25%	Yes
American Ceramic Supply Co.	0-60%	Yes
Ameriquet Kids	0%	Yes
Apperson Education Products	0%	Yes
Arlington Sewing Machine	30%	Yes
Asel Art Supply	20%	Yes
Asia for Kids/ Culture for Kids	0%	Yes
Atlas Pen & Pencil Corp.	15%	Yes
Attainment Co., Inc.	5%	Yes
Awards by Wilson.com	10-15%	Yes
Audio Visual Aids Corp.	0-83.82%	Yes
Autism Society of NC Bookstore	10%	Yes
B&H Photo Video	2%	Yes
BSN Sports/ Collegiate Pacific	10%	Yes
Basic Science Supplies	10%	Yes
Battle of the Books	0%	Yes
Benchmark Education Co	0%	Yes
Bentiva Education Solutions	10%	Yes
Benz Microscope Optics Center	10-30%	Yes
Bio Corporation	0%	Yes
Bio-Rad Laboratories	20%	Yes
The Booksource	25%	Yes
Box Cars & One-eyed Jacks	5%	Yes
Brainchild	0%	Yes
Bright Apple	0%	Yes
Buckle Down Publishing	0%	Yes
Budgetext Corp.	5%	Yes
Business Education Publishing	5%	Yes
By George! Publishing	0%	Yes
C&C Promotion	10%	Yes
CCV Software, Inc.	0%	No
CEV Multimedia, Ltd.	0%	Yes
CPO Science	0%	Yes
Calloway House Inc.	0%	Yes
Caprock Press	0%	Yes
Capstone Publishers	25%	Yes
Carolina Biological Supply Co.	5%	No
Cascio Interstate Music	0%	Yes
Cengage Learning, Inc.	0%	Yes
The Center for Learning	0%	Yes
Chalk Hills Educational Resource	0%	Yes
Cheap Joe's Art Stuff	5%	No
Cheryl Cox Educational Consultants	5%	Yes

**General Instructional Catalog Discount
Bid #09-001**

VENDORS	CATALOG DISCOUNT	EPCNT Yes or No
Childcraft Education Corp.	12%	Yes
Classroom Direct	10%	Yes
Classroom Products Warehouse (CPW)	15%	Yes
Constructive Playthings	5%	Yes
Contemporary Recognition Concepts	Qty. Discount	Yes
Coole School, Inc.	15%	Yes
Corporate Express	30%	Yes
Crabtree Publishing Co.	0%	Yes
Crizmac Art & Cultural Education Materials	5%	Yes
Cynmar Corp.	7%	No
D&H Distributing Co.	0%	Yes
Dazzarkle	10%	Yes
Delaney Educational Enterprises	0-30%	Yes
Delta Education, LLC	varies	Yes
Demco, Inc.	5-15%	Yes
Developmental Studies Center	0%	Yes
Dick Blick Co.	20%	Yes
Digi-Block	5-10%	Yes
Direct Advantage, Inc.	10%	Yes
Disney Educational Productions	0-50%	Yes
Don Johnston Inc.	0%	Yes
DynaStudy, Inc.	0%	Yes
Dynavox Systems, LLC	0%	Yes
EAI Education	15%	Yes
ECI Video	0%	Yes
ECS Learning Systems	0%	Yes
ESL Pro Systems	40%	Yes
ETA Cuisenaire	6-18%	Yes
Edits	0%	Yes
Educational Bridge, LLC	0%	Yes
Educational Fontware, Inc.	0%	Yes
Educational Innovations, Inc.	7%	Yes
Educational Recored Center	0%	Yes
Educational Resources, Inc.	3-5%	Yes
Educational Technology Learning	20-30%	Yes
Educational Video Network, Inc.	0%	Yes
Educators Outlet	18%	Yes
Educators Publishing Service	varies	Yes
Eduphorial	0%	Yes
eInstruction Corp.	10%	Yes
Ellison Educational Equipment	20%	Yes
Engine-Uity Ltd.	varies	Yes
Engravers Network	varies	Yes
Evan-Moor Educational Publishers	5%	No
Every Season Family Center	10%	Yes
Examgen, Inc.	0%	Yes
Exemplars, Inc.	0-20%	Yes
Eye on Education	varies	Yes
Family Music Center/ Worldwide Piano	3-30%	Yes
Failure Free Reading	0%	Yes
Films for Humanities and Sciences	10% off individual titles; 15% off series	Yes
Fisher Science Education	22% excluding items ending in "ND"	No
Fitness Finders, Inc.	0%	Yes
Flaghouse, Inc.	10%	No
Flags USA, Inc.	15%	Yes
Flinn Scientific, Inc.	12%	No
Flocabulary, LLC	0%	Yes
Follett Library Resources, Inc.	0%	Yes
Freestyle Photographic Supplies	5% on Pos over \$1,000 with an additional 2% on Pos over \$5,000 or on Arista with some exclusions	Yes

**General Instructional Catalog Discount
Bid #09-001**

VENDORS	CATALOG DISCOUNT	EPCNT Yes or No
Frey Scientific	20%	Yes
Frog Publications, Inc.	0%	Yes
Frog Street Press	0%	Yes
Gaylord Bros, Inc.	15%	Yes
General Binding Company	30-50%	Yes
GeoLeg Geometry	0%	Yes
Geyer Instructional Aids Company	0%	Yes
Gold N' Satin Ribbon	\$0.14 special for schools on ribbons with gold printing	Yes
Gonzalez Engraving	12-18%	Yes
Gopher Sport	10%	No
GoToLearn	Negotiable	Yes
Gourmet Curriculum Press, Inc.	0%	Yes
Great Source Education Group	0%	Yes
Gumdrop Professional Resource Center	0%	Yes
HMH Supplemental Publishers, Inc.	0%	Yes
Hammond and Stephens	5%	No
Hands-On Tasks and Ideas, Inc.	0%	Yes
Hearlihy	2%	Yes
Heath Scientific	0%	Yes
Heinemann	10-20% with exclusions	Yes
Heinemann-Raintree Classroom	0%	Yes
Highsmith, Inc.	5-13%	Yes
Hightech Rehab Solutions	0-5%	Yes
History Education	0%	Yes
Hodges Badge Company, Inc.	0%	Yes
HOPE, Inc.	0%	Yes
Holt McDougal	0%	Yes
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Learning Technology	20%	Yes
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt School Publishers	35-40% off trade books	Yes
Houghton Music/Houghton Custom Horns	1%	Yes
House of Ribbons	0%	Yes
Howbrite Solutions	0%	Yes
Human Relations Media Center, Inc.	10-25%	Yes
Ignite! Learning, Inc.	10%	Yes
Imagestuff.com	0%	Yes
Imprint Resources	0-35%	Yes
Independent Living Aids LLC	5%	Yes
Infogrip, Inc.	8-12%	Yes
Innovative Learning Concepts, Inc.	0%	Yes
INSTA-LEARN by STEP, Inc.	0%	Yes
Instructional Materials Service	0%	Yes
JW Pepper and Son, Inc.	0%	Yes
Jam Incentive Marketing	5%	No
Jarrett Publishing Company	0%	Yes
Johnny Paul's Music Shop, Inc.	20-50%	Yes
Junction of Function, Inc.	20-30%	Yes
Kagan	0%	Yes
Kamico Instructional Media, Inc.	0%	Yes
Kaplan Early Learning Company	17% with exclusions	Yes
Killen Management Systems, Inc.	0%	Yes
Lab-Aids, Inc.	0%	Yes
Lakeshore Learning Materials	5% with exclusions	Yes
Laureate Learning Systems, Inc.	0%	Yes
Leap Frog School	0%	Yes
Learning Links, Inc.	20%	Yes
The Learning Patch	20%	No
Learning Resources	0%	Yes
Learning Services	3-10%	Yes
Lectorum Publications, Inc.	0%	Yes
Lee's School Supplies, Inc.	0%	No
Library Video Company	0-5%	Yes
Linguistics, Inc.	0%	Yes

**General Instructional Catalog Discount
Bid #09-001**

VENDORS	CATALOG DISCOUNT	EPCNT Yes or No
Live Wire Media	0%	Yes
Lone Star Learning	0%	Yes
Loose in the Lab, Inc.	5%	No
MTS Publications	5%	Yes
Mackin Library Media	NB	
Macmillan McGraw-Hill	0%	Yes
Maple Office Supply	15-70%	Yes
Mar*co Products, Inc.	5-15%	Yes
Marsh Media	0-15%	Yes
The Math Learning Center	0%	Yes
Math Teachers Press, Inc.	0%	Yes
Matthews Office Supply	5-89%	Yes
Mayer-Johnson	0%	Yes
Media Connection	0%	Yes
Mentoring Minds, L.P.	Bulk pricing available	Yes
Meriwether Publishing/Contemporary Drama	0%	Yes
Midwest Technology	10%	Yes
Millmark Education	0%	Yes
MindWare	0%	Yes
Mouser Electronics, Inc.	0-15%	Yes
Music and Arts	0-50%	Yes
Music In Motion	0%	Yes
NCS Pearson, Inc.	0%	Yes
Nasco	10-20%	Yes
National Educational Music Company	0-50%	Yes
National Geographic School Publishing/ Hampton Brown	0%	No
NRSI (National Reading Styles Institute)	0%	Yes
Nebraska Scientific	10%	Yes
Neff Motivation, Inc.	5%	Yes
Novel Units, Inc.	0%	Yes
Nystrom-Herff Jones Education Division	8%	No
Office Depot	5-92%	Yes
Omnigraphics, Inc.	0%	No
Options Publishing	0%	yes
Oriental Trading Company, Inc.	5%	Yes
Oticon Inc.	20%	yes
PCI Education	0-15%	Yes
Paperbacks for Educators	21%	Yes
PaperDirect	0%	Yes
Pacific Learning, Inc.	0%	Yes
PASCO Scientific	5%	Yes
Paxton/ Patterson LLC	3%	Yes
Pearson Learning Group	0%	No
Pearson Scott Foresman	NB	
Pender's Music Company	10%	Yes
Peoples Education, Inc.	0%	Yes
Percussion Source	0%	Yes
Perfection Learning Corporation	30-35%	No
Perma-Bound Books	2%	Yes
Peripole-Bergerault, Inc.	20%	Yes
Phonak LLC	0%	Yes
Pieces of Learning	0%	Yes
Pitsco	2%	Yes
Plank Road Publishing	0%	Yes
Pioneer Drama Service, Inc.	0%	Yes
Positive Proof, Inc.	0%	Yes
Positive Promotions, Inc.	0%	Yes
Precision Business Machines, Inc.	Varies	Yes
Premier Agendas, Inc.	0%	Yes
Prentice Hall	0%	No
Prentke Romich Company	0%	Yes
Prestwick House, Inc.	0%	Yes

**General Instructional Catalog Discount
Bid #09-001**

VENDORS	CATALOG DISCOUNT	EPCNT Yes or No
Primary Concepts	0%	Yes
Private Eye Project, The	10%	Yes
Pro-Ed	0%	Yes
Project Wisdom, Inc.	Varies	No
Prufrock Press	0%	Yes
Psychological Assessment Resources, Inc.	5%	No
Pyramid Educational Products, Inc.	0%	Yes
Pyramid School Products	0-15%	Yes
QEP, Inc. Professional Books	10%	Yes
Quality Products, Inc.	0%	Yes
Queue, Inc.	0%	Yes
Quill Corporation	10%	Yes
RACO Industries LLC	20-50%	Yes
RALLY! Education	0%	Yes
Rand McNally	15%	Yes
Really Good Stuff	0%, Volume Discount Only	Yes
Red Brick Learning	5-10%	Yes
Remedia Publications	0%	Yes
Renaissance Learning, Inc.	0%	Yes
Research Press Co.	0%	Yes
Resources for Reading	0%	Yes
Reynolds Manufacturing Corporation	10%	Yes
Rhythm Band Instruments, LLC	10%	Yes
Rifton Equipment	25%	Yes
Robert-Leslie Publishing	0%	Yes
Rosen Classroom	0%	Yes
Rush Bus Center Number 2	15%	Yes
S&S Worldwide, Inc.	14%	No
S&T Enterprises	0-25%	Yes
Saddleback Educational Publishing, Inc.	0%	Yes
Sala Printing Service	0%	Yes
Sammons Preston	10%	Yes
Santillana USA Publishing Co.	0%	Yes
Sargent-Welch/VWR	18%	Yes
Sawyer Sports	NB	
Sax Arts and Crafts	20%	Yes
Scantron Corporation	10%	No
School Datebooks, Inc.	3%	Yes
School Health Corporation	11%	Yes
School Mate	0%	Yes
School Specialty-Education Essentials	10-25%	No
School-Tech, Inc.	0%	Yes
Science Kit, LLC	10%	Yes
Scholastic, Inc.	40%	Yes
Search Institute	5-25%	Yes
Sewing World, Inc.	0-25%	Yes
ShopLowVision.com	8-30%	yes
Show What You Know® Publishing	0%	Yes
Shurley Instructional Materials, Inc.	0%	Yes
Sleek Software Corporation	0-40%	Yes
Slosson Educational Publications, Inc.	5%	Yes
Social Studies School Service	0%	Yes
Southern Music Company	0%	Yes
Southpaw Enterprises, Inc.	2%	Yes
Southwest Book Company	0-30%	Yes
Southwest Strings	10-20%	Yes
Speech Kids Texas Press, Inc.	0%	Yes
Speed Stacks, Inc.	0%	Yes
Sportime	5-15%	Yes
Sports Direct Source	NB	
Spring Book Center	10%	Yes
Standard Stationery Supply Co.	5%	Yes
Steps to Literacy	5%	Yes

**General Instructional Catalog Discount
Bid #09-001**

VENDORS	CATALOG DISCOUNT	EPCNT Yes or No
Stevenson Learning Skills, Inc.	0%	Yes
Sunburst Media and Teacher's Media	Varies	Yes
Sundance/Newbridge Publishing	0%	Yes
Super Duper Publications	0%	Yes
Supporting Sciences, Inc.	0%	Yes
Susan J. Sheridan & Associates	10%	Yes
Tandy Leather Factory	10-20%	Yes
Taylor Music, Inc.	0%	Yes
TCI	0%	Yes
TDG Creative, LLC	5-40%	Yes
Teacher Created Resources	0%	Yes
Teacher Direct	5%	Yes
Teacher Heaven #6	0-15%	Yes
Teacher's Discovery	0%	Yes
Teacher's Tools	0%	Yes
Teachers Silent Helper	0%	Yes
Teaching Systems, Inc.	0%	Yes
Technoloby for Education, Inc.	5%	Yes
Teksing Toward TAKS, Inc.	0%	Yes
Texas Educational Solutions	0%	Yes
Texas Educational Tools	0-20%	Yes
TFH (USA) Ltd.	10%	Yes
Thomas Klise/Crimson Multimedia	0%	Yes
Toledo Physical Education Supply	10%	No
Tote Unlimites	0%	Yes
Tractor Supply	0%	No
Triarco Arts & Crafts, LLC	20%	Yes
Trinity Ceramic Supply, Inc.	0-20%	No
Triumph Learning	0%	Yes
Tune In	0%	Yes
U. S. Games	0-10%	Yes
U. S. School Supply, Inc.	0%	Yes
Vernier Software & Technology	0%	No
VIS Enterprises	Varies	Yes
Vision Associates	0%	Yes
Voyager Learning Company	0%	Yes
Wards Natural Science Est., LLC	10%	Yes
Weekly Reader Publishing	0%	Yes
Wenger Corporation	0%	Yes
West Music Co.	0%	Yes
W.T. Cox Subscriptions	0-19%	No
Whaley Gradebook Co., Inc.	0%	No
Wood, Etc. Corp.	20%	Yes
World Almanac Education	7-50%	Yes
World Research Company	0%	Yes
Writing Academy, The	5%	Yes
Youthlight, Inc.	0%	Yes
Zaner-Bloser, Inc.	0%	Yes, Schools Only

NB = No Bid

Present at Opening:

Shelley Freeman, MISD Purchasing Director
Pam Fennell, MISD Buyer
Dottie Morrow, MISD Buyer